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Your trip KK4SU4Booking ref: CheckMyTrip App

Document Issue Date: 11 October
2022

.

.

Group Name Iark

Traveler Ms Kathrine Aarak
Ms Christine Charlotte Aas
Ms Pernille Akselsen
Mr Andreas Gryting Andersen
Ms Benedicte Andreassen
Ms Stine Marie Eide Aronsen
Mr Gordon James Brennan
Ms Natasha Bendiksen Crona
Mr Lars Olav Dybdal
Ms Bente Noeren Eriksen
Ms Wenche Fornes
Ms Aasa Frida E Forsberg
Mr Andreas Foss
Ms Juni Glessing Hanstvedt
Ms Monica Doehlie Heck
Ms Hennie Heissschoeyen
Ms Hanne M Kielland Hjermann
Ms Marlene Schjelle Holen
Ms Rikke Hole Johnsen
Ms Nanna Birgitte Lersbryggen
Ms Ina Uran Lunde
Ms Hannah Lina G Nordh
Ms Jorunn Rage
Ms Thea Christine Roehrt
Mr Stian Sortevik
Ms Nina Sperling
Ms Emma C Granby Staubo
Mr Anders Stenbeckaskheim
Ms Marte Straalberg
Ms Nora Thorbjoernsen
Mr Yan Thum
Ms Heidi Bjoerkum Tolo
Ms Elisabeth Troemborg

Agency CIC EVENT CONGRESS AS
Pilestredet 75 D
P O Box 5123 Majorstuen
NO-0302 OSLO

Telephone 47-22 59 19 80

.

Thursday 20 October 2022

Check-in

Brussels Airlines SN 2288

Departure 20 October 06:45 Oslo, (Gardermoen) (+)

Arrival 20 October 08:50 Brussels, (Brussels Airport) (+)

Duration 02:05 (Non stop)

Booking status Confirmed

Class Economy (V)
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https://checkmytrip.app.link/retrieveV2=CWSkZzpY5odqDWfQfLzpCmHn4j2TmVxjn7FyvhTh09LVsw4tbaQ_5CZOO5R_CDAelFc53xBBgmvtsocX63b2vDiy85_pk0-teKa5mUesnKP3JXO5Rqa2Gfei3kazM2UiFfkTkM9I3oCGMhx8SJ8jv3sh6e1bUukyJIAlPj17Rnk&N=n8DWfKxuVAY_lIVhqGxf6PNOOUl3AYFgmO56MBSyEm3_TGgIyDHzFyewFRX1BApbvtGG6i-QCf-mBMKQnFoS8gedWwgcy80Ulo9diZXZpOQgq_3LD0Mwxm2AzuZJL6O73ZohT69aLdkEv1HDaPbbP2dL7OomucpOsSnzR-2ik5w&F=mk9QIt1yd2KESwGqlG-KV23H7PNQU6mi438NryMw0PHaKZYTbrBmx6WR5fS2R8cIS6NA5uWMAJUmWoIuGOoncYs35fT1CoTUjSJl_jZcLckX3zGNDTV9pxF8rdA2PLmIaZbn29Exjsqbsf2KlIVpL4ySUE7Bn7yhpS_-Q1vjyJw
https://checkmytrip.app.link/retrieveV2=CWSkZzpY5odqDWfQfLzpCmHn4j2TmVxjn7FyvhTh09LVsw4tbaQ_5CZOO5R_CDAelFc53xBBgmvtsocX63b2vDiy85_pk0-teKa5mUesnKP3JXO5Rqa2Gfei3kazM2UiFfkTkM9I3oCGMhx8SJ8jv3sh6e1bUukyJIAlPj17Rnk&N=n8DWfKxuVAY_lIVhqGxf6PNOOUl3AYFgmO56MBSyEm3_TGgIyDHzFyewFRX1BApbvtGG6i-QCf-mBMKQnFoS8gedWwgcy80Ulo9diZXZpOQgq_3LD0Mwxm2AzuZJL6O73ZohT69aLdkEv1HDaPbbP2dL7OomucpOsSnzR-2ik5w&F=mk9QIt1yd2KESwGqlG-KV23H7PNQU6mi438NryMw0PHaKZYTbrBmx6WR5fS2R8cIS6NA5uWMAJUmWoIuGOoncYs35fT1CoTUjSJl_jZcLckX3zGNDTV9pxF8rdA2PLmIaZbn29Exjsqbsf2KlIVpL4ySUE7Bn7yhpS_-Q1vjyJw
https://checkmytrip.app.link/retrieveV2=CWSkZzpY5odqDWfQfLzpCmHn4j2TmVxjn7FyvhTh09LVsw4tbaQ_5CZOO5R_CDAelFc53xBBgmvtsocX63b2vDiy85_pk0-teKa5mUesnKP3JXO5Rqa2Gfei3kazM2UiFfkTkM9I3oCGMhx8SJ8jv3sh6e1bUukyJIAlPj17Rnk&N=n8DWfKxuVAY_lIVhqGxf6PNOOUl3AYFgmO56MBSyEm3_TGgIyDHzFyewFRX1BApbvtGG6i-QCf-mBMKQnFoS8gedWwgcy80Ulo9diZXZpOQgq_3LD0Mwxm2AzuZJL6O73ZohT69aLdkEv1HDaPbbP2dL7OomucpOsSnzR-2ik5w&F=mk9QIt1yd2KESwGqlG-KV23H7PNQU6mi438NryMw0PHaKZYTbrBmx6WR5fS2R8cIS6NA5uWMAJUmWoIuGOoncYs35fT1CoTUjSJl_jZcLckX3zGNDTV9pxF8rdA2PLmIaZbn29Exjsqbsf2KlIVpL4ySUE7Bn7yhpS_-Q1vjyJw
https://checkin.brusselsairlines.com/CI/WebForms/PaxByQuery.aspx?L=0
https://checkin.brusselsairlines.com/CI/WebForms/PaxByQuery.aspx?L=0
https://checkmytrip.app.link/triptools/OSL
https://checkmytrip.app.link/triptools/OSL
https://checkmytrip.app.link/triptools/OSL
https://checkmytrip.app.link/triptools/OSL
https://checkmytrip.app.link/triptools/BRU
https://checkmytrip.app.link/triptools/BRU
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14D confirmed for Ms Bente Noeren EriksenSeat

13B confirmed for Ms Christine Charlotte Aas

14A confirmed for Mr Gordon James Brennan

13A confirmed for Ms Kathrine Aarak

14C confirmed for Mr Lars Olav Dybdal

14B confirmed for Ms Natasha Bendiksen Crona

13C confirmed for Ms Pernille Akselsen

13F confirmed for Ms Stine Marie Eide Aronsen

14E confirmed for Ms Wenche Fornes

14F confirmed for Ms Aasa Frida E Forsberg

15A confirmed for Mr Andreas Foss

16D confirmed for Ms Hannah Lina G Nordh

15E confirmed for Ms Hanne M Kielland Hjermann

15D confirmed for Ms Hennie Heissschoeyen

16C confirmed for Ms Ina Uran Lunde

16E confirmed for Ms Jorunn Rage

15B confirmed for Ms Juni Glessing Hanstvedt

15F confirmed for Ms Marlene Schjelle Holen

15C confirmed for Ms Monica Doehlie Heck

16B confirmed for Ms Nanna Birgitte Lersbryggen

16A confirmed for Ms Rikke Hole Johnsen

16F confirmed for Ms Thea Christine Roehrt

17D confirmed for Mr Anders Stenbeckaskheim

12F confirmed for Ms Elisabeth Troemborg

17C confirmed for Ms Emma C Granby Staubo

12D confirmed for Ms Heidi Bjoerkum Tolo

17E confirmed for Ms Marte Straalberg

17B confirmed for Ms Nina Sperling

17F confirmed for Ms Nora Thorbjoernsen

17A confirmed for Mr Stian Sortevik

12C confirmed for Mr Yan Thum

13D confirmed for Mr Andreas Gryting Andersen

13E confirmed for Ms Benedicte Andreassen

Check in completed by 05:45

Equipment AIRBUS A319

Food and beverages for purchaseFlight meal

.

Thursday 20 October 2022

Check-in

Brussels Airlines SN 3815

Departure 20 October 09:40 Brussels, (Brussels Airport) (+)

Arrival 20 October 11:30 Lisbon, (Airport) (+) Terminal: 1

Duration 02:50 (Non stop)

Booking status Confirmed

Class Economy (V)

Check in completed by 09:00

Equipment AIRBUS A320

Food and beverages for purchaseFlight meal

.

General Information
Reisedokumentet er en elektronisk flybillett
Navn i flybillett og pass maa vaere identisk.
Flybillett/er kan ikke endres etter utstedelse.
Ingen refusjon gies ved kansellering.
Unntak fra regelen er i tilfellet meddelt av cic.
Har du husket reiseforsikring?
Avbestillingsforsikring dekker akutt sykdom.gyldig legeattest
Avbestilling hos cic, etter kontortid kontakt flyselskapet.

.

Airline Booking Reference(s)
SN (Brussels Airlines): KK4SU4

.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier’s privacy policy and, if your booking is made via a
reservation system provider (“GDS”), with its privacy policy. These are available at http://www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS
directly. You should read this documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used,
disclosed and transferred. (applicable for interline carriage).
.
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